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Barbados Secondary Schools' Athletic Championship Finals 2025
Usain Bolt Sports Complex, St. Michael

Team Rankings - Through Event 104

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Alleyne School ALL 60
2 The St. Michael School SMS 59
3 Harrison College HC 54
4 Combermere School CS 41
5 Queen's College QC 39
6 Princess Margaret Secondary PM 29
7 The Lodge School TLS 28
8 St. George Secondary School SGSS 26
9 Grantley Adams Memorial School GAMS 21

10 Coleridge and Parry CPS 20
11 Christ Church Foundation Sch. CCFS 19
12 Springer Memorial School SPR 15
13 Deighton Griffith DG 5
13 The Ellerslie School TES 5
15 Lester Vaughan School LV 3
16 Daryll Jordan Secondary School DJSS 2
17 Graydon Sealy Secondary GSSS 1
17 Alexandra School AX 1
17 Parkinson Memorial School PAR 1

429.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Queen's College QC 65
2 Combermere School CS 54
3 Alleyne School ALL 49
4 The St. Michael School SMS 41
4 Frederick Smith Secondary Sch. FSSS 41
6 Harrison College HC 34
7 St. Leonard's Boys' Secondary SLB 32
8 Coleridge and Parry CPS 30
9 St. George Secondary School SGSS 21

10 The Ellerslie School TES 17
10 Alexandra School AX 17
10 Christ Church Foundation Sch. CCFS 17
13 Princess Margaret Secondary PM 16
13 The Lodge School TLS 16
13 Daryll Jordan Secondary School DJSS 16
16 Deighton Griffith DG 2

468.00Total


